



State of Wisconsin  
2011 – 2012 LEGISLATURE

January 2011 Special Session



LRBa0328/1  
JK:nwn:rs

**ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 6,  
TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,  
TO ASSEMBLY BILL 7**

January 25, 2011 – Offered by Representative RADCLIFFE.

1 At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:

- 2 **1.** Page 1, line 7: delete "\$4,000" and substitute "\$8,000".
- 3 **2.** Page 1, line 8: delete "\$2,000" and substitute "\$4,000".
- 4 **3.** Page 2, line 16: delete "\$4,000" and substitute "\$8,000".
- 5 **4.** Page 2, line 17: delete "\$2,000" and substitute "\$4,000".
- 6 **5.** Page 3, line 11: delete "\$4,000" and substitute "\$8,000".
- 7 **6.** Page 3, line 12: delete "\$2,000" and substitute "\$4,000".

8 (END)